
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 55 1° LORDO
2° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S 56
3° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 58
4° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 59

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 59
6° LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 4 S 60

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  60
SANTIROCCO ROBERTO TIBER 23 8 S 60

9° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 61
10° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 63

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 63
DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  63

13° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE (RH) MARINA VELKA 12 S 64
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 64

15° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 65
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 65

17° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  66
18° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 67

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 67
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 67

21° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 69
22° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 70

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 70
24° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 72
25° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 74

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 74
27° CROSAZZO CARLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 79

GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 79
29° SBARDELLA MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 80

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 80
31° ROSSI ANTONIO (RH) LA CASTELLUCCIA 14 S 82
32° GRAZIOSI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 86
33° PIZZONIA CARMEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 96
34° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 44 1° NETTO
2° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  50

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  50
VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 50

5° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE (RH) MARINA VELKA 12 S 52
BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 52
SANTIROCCO ROBERTO TIBER 23 8 S 52
BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 52

9° CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 53
10° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 54

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S 54
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 54

13° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  55
14° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 56

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 4 S 56
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 56

17° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 57
MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 57

19° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 58
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 58

21° CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 59
TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 59
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 59

24° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 60
25° CROSAZZO CARLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 61
26° SBARDELLA MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 62
27° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 63
28° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 S 64

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 64
30° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 65
31° GRAZIOSI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 68

ROSSI ANTONIO (RH) LA CASTELLUCCIA 14 S 68
33° PIZZONIA CARMEN ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 78
34° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

CIRCUITO PITCH&PUTT - 5^TAPPA del 02-07-2023
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO MEDAL

CIRCUITO PITCH&PUTT - 5^TAPPA del 02-07-2023
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - NETTO MEDAL

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


